Product Datasheet
Maximus
Industrial M.2 2280 PCIe SSD Gen4X4
MUS-INDM280PIST2048T4
Product DataSheet
Distributed by www.texim‐europe.com
Product Datasheet
Product Overview

Endurange Group Identifier // NVMe 1.4 add
(endgid)
0x00
119:104 O Namespace Globally Unique Identifier (NGUID) 0x00
127:120 O IEEE Extended Unique Identifier (EUI64) 0x373900F0FFA77964
131:128 M LBA Format 0 Support (LBAF0) 0x02090000
135:132 O LBA Format 1 Support (LBAF1) 0x00000000
139:136 O LBA Format 2 Support (LBAF2) 0x00000000
143:140 O LBA Format 3 Support (LBAF3) 0x00000000
147:144 O LBA Format 4 Support (LBAF4) 0x00000000
151:148 O LBA Format 5 Support (LBAF5) 0x00000000
155:152 O LBA Format 6 Support (LBAF6) 0x00000000
159:156 O LBA Format 7 Support (LBAF7) 0x00000000
163:160 O LBA Format 8 Support (LBAF8) 0x00000000
167:164 O LBA Format 9 Support (LBAF9) 0x00000000
171:168 O LBA Format 10 Support (LBAF10) 0x00000000
175:172 O LBA Format 11 Support (LBAF11) 0x00000000
179:176 O LBA Format 12 Support (LBAF12) 0x00000000
183:180 O LBA Format 13 Support (LBAF13) 0x00000000
187:184 O LBA Format 14 Support (LBAF14) 0x00000000
191:188 O LBA Format 15 Support (LBAF15) 0x00000000
383:192 - Reserved 0x00
4095:384 O Vendor Specific (VS) 0x00
* See IDEMA SPEC
** See IEEE EUI-64 SPEC